1
May 2021
EPS-FPSI Rev E
Technical data
MTL fieldbus networks
Eaton Electric Limited,
Great Marlings, Butterfield, Luton
Beds, LU2 8DL, UK.

number FPS-RC).
WIRING
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Part Number
Redundant Fieldbus Power System FPS-I
Includes: 2 x FPS-IPM, 1 x FPS-RCT, 2 x FPS-A01,
1 x FPS-A03 , 1 x FPS-A04
Redundant Fieldbus Power System (no terminator) FPS-2
Includes: 2 x FPS-IPM, 1 x FPS-RC, 2 x FPS-A01, 1
x FPS-A03 , 1 x FPS-A04
Components and Accessories Part Number
Power Module FPS-IPM
Redundant Coupler FPS-RCT
Redundant Coupler (no Terminator) FPS-RC
3-pin Fieldbus Connector FPS-A01
Power and Alarm Connector FPS-A03
Power and Alarm Jumper Assembly FPS-A04
Blanking module (pack of 10) FPS-BLK10
Heavy Duty DIN Rail End Stop ETL 7000
35mm DIN Rail, 1m Length THR 7000
FPS-I
REDUNDANT FIELDBUS POWER